

Chulalongkorn School of Integrated Innovation CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY

Announcement

LIST OF ACCEPTED CANDIDATES TO ENROLL IN BASCII PROGRAM

For Early International Round of Academic Year 2024 Bachelor of Arts and Science in Integrated Innovation

The Chulalongkorn School of Integrated Innovation (CSII) has now completed its selection process for the Early International Round of the Bachelor of Arts and Science in Integrated Innovation (BAScii) Program. We are pleased to announce 14 final candidates via the CSII Admission Platform (http://www.csiiadmission.com)

To secure their place, candidates will receive an email with an enrollment confirmation document. It is a must for candidates to confirm enrollment with the BAScii program and upload a payment receipt for the enrollment confirmation fee of 100,000 THB via the CSII Admission Platform (http://www.csiiadmission.com)

The payment for the enrollment confirmation fee must be made via the CSII Admission Platform (http://www.csiiadmission.com) from Friday, March 1, 2024, until Thursday, March 7, 2024. Refunds cannot be made in any case. Failure to do so will result in an official rejection from the BAScii program.

Announced on February 26, 2024

(Professor Worsak Kanok-Nukulchai)

~1.1/

Executive Director

Chulalongkorn School of Integrated Innovation